NE 134
COUNTERS   CONTROLLERS   ENCODERS
IVO GmbH & Co.
P.O. Box 3360  •  D-78022 Villingen-Schwenningen
Phone +49 (0)7720 942-0  •  Fax +49 (0)7720 942-999
www.ivo.de  •  e-mail: info@ivo.de
Electronic preselection
counter with two presets
Order designation
0 Without interface
1 Interface RS485
1 With relay
2 Electronic outputs
1 Voltage 24 / 48 VAC
2 Voltage 115 / 230 VAC
3 Voltage 12 ... 30 VDC
NE 134.       AX01
Dimensions and cutout size
Mechanical data
Display LCD-display with 2 rows of digits
Yellow background illumination
6-digit displ. of real value, 7 mm high
6-digit displ. of set value, 4 mm high
Decimal point can be programmed
Suppression of leading zero
Measurement units can be
progr. in “m”, “dm”, “cm”, “mm”,  “l”
Operation, keypad Front membr. w. short-stroke keys
Front dimensions DIN housing 48 x 48 mm
Mounting Front installation
Fastening Clamping frame
Weight Version AC: ca. 260 g
Version DC: ca. 140 g
Type of connection Plug-in screw terminals
Grid 5.08 mm / 3.81 mm
Core cross-section Max. 1.5 mm2
Housing material Polycarbonate black, UL 94V-0
Membrane material Polyester
Characteristics of device
Technology µP - device
Functions Main counter with 1 or 2 presets
8-digit totalizer
Positive and negative counting range
for main counter and totalizer
Batch counter with or w/o preset
Start value can be programmed
Scaling factor can be programmed
0.0001 ... 9999.99
Interface RS485
Preselection mode can be program.:
- Progressive or Trailing preselection
60.8
48
48 44
.7
10
100
Packing
1-6
7
Voltage selector
55 min.
45 +0.6
55
 m
in
. 45
 +
0.
6
NE 134
Subject to modification in technic and design.
Errors and omissions excepted.
Printed in Germany  03.99
IVO GmbH & Co. 170.02.101/2
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperatue    0 ... +50 °C